MODEL:UC5-FHTC-500100PUSB
Product Description
Feature
Data
sheet
Suitable
model
Delivery
Payment
Model No. LA65-FAC-190342P5525
AC Input
Nominal Input Voltage AC 100V~240V
Input Voltage Range AC 95V~265V
AC Input Frequency 50-60Hz
DC Output
Output Voltage Output Voltage  19V
Output Current 1.58A
Output Power 30W
DC Connector Size 5.5*1.5mm
Load Regulation +/-5%
Ripple Noise 180 Mvp-p
Aging & Test
Chroma Model 6000 Auto TestChroma Model 6000 Auto Test PCB Tin Leaking T/Over-Voltage Test
100% Full Load Burn-in Test, 40±5℃，4hrs Min.
Environment
Operating Temperature 0°C ~40°C
Operating Humidity 5%~95%RH
Storage Temperature -20°C ~85°C
Storage Humidity 5%~95%RH
ProtectionProtection
Over Load Protection Short Circuit Protection
Over Current Protection Over Temperature Protection
Warranty:
2 years Warranty
Dimensions
PCS/CTN 50PCS
Outer Carton SizeOuter Carton Size 49*37*32CM
Size20 container can load around 23,000 pcs Size 40 container can load around 46,000 pcs
Portable/safety/High Efficiency/Low Standby Power Consumption For HTC Plug Charger
1. For all mobiles and tablet(include Iphone, Samsung, HTC, Noki...)
2. For Mp3/Mp4/Mp5 player
3. For digital Camera
4. For E-Cigarette
5. For digital frame
6. For other digital production
1. Delivery Detail:
    Sample order less than 100pcs---3work days
    100-1000pcs---5work days
    More than 1000pcs depends on the order QTY
2. Payment:T/T, Western Union, Order amount more than USD 83333.00 accept pay by L/C